
Jr Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.896 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $45.00 5

2 22.41 Utzig, Johanna Casey $27.00 4

3 25.195 Lese, Payten Tequilla $18.00 3

4 27.31 Marschner, Jessica Phoenix $0.00 2

5 30.244 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 1

No Time

Disqualified

0 6.296 Lancour-Slaski, Emma Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

0 21.773 Vyuyan, Ashley Caliber $0.00 0

0 27.402 Montey, Anna TWinkie $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.099 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $70.00 5

2 20.912 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $47.00 4

2D

1 22.361 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $47.00 5

2 22.727 LLoyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $31.00 4

3 22.878 Knauf, Krisy Cooper $0.00 3

4 23.972 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 2

5 24.783 Thorsen, Sophie Smoothie $0.00 1

6 28.505 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 20.16 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

0 21.282 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

0 22.472 Schmit, Jessica Brandy $0.00 0

0 22.931 Lese, Payten Tequilla $0.00 0

0 25.313 Montey, Anna TWinkie $0.00 0



IBRA Open 5D Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.083 Lewis, Dawn Rio $95.00 5

2 13.12 Doll, Kelly Toy $79.00 4

3 13.227 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $63.00 0

4 13.243 Knauf, Krisy Cooper $47.00 0

5 13.258 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $32.00 3

6 13.288 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $0.00 2

7 13.391 Nelson, Starr Charm $0.00 1

8 13.414 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

9 13.451 Schmit, Jessica Brandy $0.00 0

10 13.501 Bries, Lorne Whogivsaflit $0.00 0

11 13.546 Baratka, Alexis SorryForPartyRockin $0.00 0

12 13.554 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 0

13 13.559 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

2D

1 13.603 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $81.00 5

2 13.648 Balzer, Adrian Marti $68.00 4

3 13.731 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $54.00 0

4 13.734 Lohman, Justine JM My Quitote Guy $41.00 3

5 13.785 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $27.00 2

6 13.899 Jerde, Breanna Percy $0.00 1

7 13.923 Koenen, Carolyn Maggie Moo $0.00 0

8 13.944 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $0.00 0

9 13.962 Tirranic, Terra Mason $0.00 0

3D

1 14.087 Stepanek, Stacy Tru Midnight Blue $54.00 5

2 14.136 Knauf, Krisy Smash $45.00 4

3 14.149 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $36.00 3

4 14.209 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $27.00 2

5 14.211 Riggins, Aubry Venus $18.00 1

6 14.51 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly $0.00 0

7 14.512 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0

4D

1 14.585 Berken, Alissa Jazzi $41.00 5

2 14.635 Vyvyan, Ashley Caliber $34.00 4

3 14.64 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $27.00 3

4 14.653 Lese, Payten Tequilla $20.00 2

5 14.655 Wanish, Justine Liquored Up Lena $14.00 1

6 14.676 LLoyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $0.00 0

7 14.829 Anger, Rebekah Nifty Show Lady $0.00 0

8 14.865 Utzig, Johanna Casey $0.00 0

9 15.208 Pethke, Chelsie FK Fastestgirlintown $0.00 0

10 15.726 Hagen, Karen Whkskeys Nic of Time $0.00 0

11 15.899 Waack, Jenny Duke $0.00 0



12 16.037 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00 0

13 16.391 Lamb, Christine Chester's Double Nickles $0.00 0

14 16.503 Stringer, Nicole Romeo $0.00 0

15 16.743 Bottensek, Jenna Duddin $0.00 0

16 16.959 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

17 23.903 Baratka, Alexis Franklin $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 2.348 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

0 12.997 Vondra, Colleen Ante Up the Cash $0.00 0

0 13.219 Teigen, Kollie Little Fred $0.00 0

0 13.432 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 0

0 13.57 Diedrich, Kari Sunday $0.00 0

0 13.605 Warbelton, Maranda Freckled Gracefully $0.00 0

0 13.629 Nelson, Starr Dee $0.00 0

0 13.659 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

0 13.678 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0

0 14.332 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0

0 14.481 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 14.646 Pethke, Chelsie SCF Rude But Famous $0.00 0

0 14.781 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

0 16.607 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

0 25.336 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 0

0 27.639 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 29.186 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.481 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $44.00 5

2 13.501 Bries, Lorne Whogivsaflit $29.00 4

3 13.559 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 3

4 13.606 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $0.00 2

5 13.858 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 1

6 13.887 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly $0.00 0

2D

1 14.07 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $44.00 5

3D

1 16.391 Lamb, Christine Chester's Double Nickles $29.00 5

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.678 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0

0 14.332 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0

0 14.484 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

0 18.225 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 23.063 Hagen, Karen Whkskeys Nic of Time $0.00 0

0 25.336 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.083 Lewis, Dawn Rio $68.00 5

2 13.12 Doll, Kelly Toy $51.00 4

3 13.133 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $34.00 0

4 13.288 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $17.00 3

5 13.303 Schmit, Jessica Brandy $0.00 2

6 13.376 Warbelton, Maranda Freckled Gracefully $0.00 1

7 13.47 Knauf, Krisy Duke $0.00 0

8 13.546 Baratka, Alexis SorryForPartyRockin $0.00 0

2D

1 13.785 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $51.00 5

2 13.905 Berken, Alissa Jazzi $30.00 4

3 13.934 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $20.00 3

3D

1 14.596 Anger, Rebekah Nifty Show Lady $27.00 5

2 14.674 Jerde, Breanna Fame $20.00 4

3 15.09 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $14.00 3

4 15.236 LePak, Amanda Katniss $7.00 0

5 15.408 Stringer, Nicole Romeo $0.00 2

6 15.576 Thorsen, Sophie Smoothie $0.00 1

7 16.115 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 0

8 16.819 Magnusum, Lauryn Blackie $0.00 0

9 17.28 Berken, Alissa Kahlua $0.00 0

10 17.326 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

11 19.986 Williams, Trisha Shadow $0.00 0

12 23.903 Baratka, Alexis Franklin $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

0 0 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $41.00 5

Disqualified

0 0 LLoyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $0.00 0

0 14.336 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 14.688 Balzer, Adrian Marti $0.00 0

0 16.275 Fisher, Gillian Shilos Smokin Gun $0.00 0

0 34.685 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0

0 40.249 Doty, Desiree Mocha $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.258 Chappell, Morgan TRS Shake N Dash $45.00 5

2 13.306 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $27.00 4

3 13.487 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $18.00 3

4 13.554 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 2

5 13.561 Stepanek, Stacy Tru Midnight Blue $0.00 1

2D

1 13.889 Ratajczek, Josie Lena $32.00 5

2 14.141 Vyvyan, Ashley Caliber $22.00 4

3D

1 14.333 Week, Annie Sassy $18.00 5

2 14.486 Utzig, Johanna Casey $11.00 4

3 15.405 Marschner, Jessica Phoenix $7.00 3

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $0.00 0

0 13.727 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

0 13.947 Riggins, Aubry Venus $0.00 0

0 14.151 Bottensek, Jenna Duddin $0.00 0

0 14.606 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

0 14.897 Lese, Payten Tequilla $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.218 Lewis, Dawn Rio $101.00 5

2 13.288 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $60.00 4

3 13.303 Schmit, Jessica Brandy $40.00 3

4 13.306 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

5 13.366 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 2

6 13.391 Chappell, Morgan TRS Shake N Dash $0.00 1

7 13.554 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 0

8 13.606 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $0.00 0

9 13.653 Baratka, Alexis Franklin $0.00 0

10 13.66 Berken, Alissa Jazzi $0.00 0

2D

1 13.775 Riggins, Aubry Venus $86.00 5

2 13.868 Diedrich, Kari Sunday $52.00 4

3 13.887 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly $35.00 3

4 13.996 Jerde, Breanna Fame $0.00 2

5 14.03 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 1

3D

1 14.257 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $69.00 5

2 14.575 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $46.00 4

4D

1 14.993 Anger, Rebekah Nifty Show Lady $43.00 5

2 15.723 Thorsen, Sophie Smoothie $26.00 4

3 17.279 Magnusum, Lauryn Blackie $17.00 3

4 22.103 Fisher, Gillian Shilos Smokin Gun $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Nelson, Starr Charm $0.00 0

0 0 Nelson, Starr Dee $0.00 0

0 12.661 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

0 13.219 Teigen, Kollie Little Fred $0.00 0

0 13.403 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $0.00 0

0 13.678 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0

0 14.057 LLoyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $0.00 0

0 14.332 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0

0 14.336 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 14.735 Lese, Payten Tequilla $0.00 0

0 14.979 Wanish, Justine Liquored Up Lena $0.00 0

0 15.005 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

0 23.063 Hagen, Karen Whkskeys Nic of Time $0.00 0

0 13.704 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $0.00 0



Junior Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.896 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $45.00 5

2 22.41 Utzig, Johanna Casey $27.00 4

3 25.195 Lese, Payten Tequilla $18.00 3

4 27.31 Marschner, Jessica Phoenix $0.00 2

5 30.244 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 1

No Time

Disqualified

0 6.296 Lancour-Slaski, Emma Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

0 21.773 Vyvyan, Ashley Caliber $0.00 0

0 27.402 Montey, Anna TWinkie $0.00 0



2-D Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.449 Merryman, Brooke Pistol $76.00 5

2 20.862 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $50.00 4

3 20.936 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $0.00 3

4 21.102 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 2

5 21.234 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 1

6 21.238 Pfaff, Edwin Guys Fame $0.00 0

7 21.259 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

2D

1 24.035 LLoyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $50.00 5

2 24.039 Fritz, Carrie Boone $34.00 4

3 26.899 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 3

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 23.224 Veillon, Riley Julie OK Express $0.00 0

0 23.787 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $0.00 0

0 30.508 Feltner, Rylee Blaze $0.00 0

0 31.593 Bradbury, Kathie Lady $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.556 Teigen, Kollie Little Fred $155.00 5

2 12.981 Baratka, Alexis Hys First Beduino $103.00 4

2D

1 13.137 Diedrich, Kari Sunday $89.00 5

2 13.168 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $66.00 4

3 13.186 Doll, Kelly Toy $44.00 3

4 13.271 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $22.00 2

5 13.321 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 1

6 13.403 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

7 13.405 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

8 13.42 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 0

9 13.487 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $0.00 0

3D

1 13.564 Pfaff, Edwin Guys Fame $59.00 5

2 13.598 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $44.00 4

3 13.63 Merryman, Brooke Pistol $30.00 3

4 13.632 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $15.00 2

5 13.765 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00 1

6 13.852 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

7 13.877 Veillon, Riley Julie OK Express $0.00 0

8 13.892 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0

9 13.905 Jerde, Breanna Fame $0.00 0

10 13.966 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $0.00 0

11 14.023 Stepanek, Stacy Tru Midnight Blue $0.00 0

12 14.031 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

4D

1 14.067 Utzig, Johanna Casey $44.00 5

2 14.234 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $33.00 4

3 14.281 Riggins, Aubry Venus $22.00 3

4 14.29 LLoyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $11.00 2

5 14.34 Wanish, Justine Liquored Up Lena $0.00 1

6 14.528 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

7 14.573 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $0.00 0

8 14.733 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0

9 14.738 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly $0.00 0

10 14.81 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00 0

11 15.023 Wolkober, Kelly Robin $0.00 0

12 15.586 Hurtgen, Jordan Lily $0.00 0

13 15.798 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0

14 15.863 Kehoe, Paige Kelly Jessie $0.00 0

15 15.956 Stringer, Nicole Romeo $0.00 0

16 16.138 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

17 16.266 Fritz, Carrie Rio $0.00 0



18 16.881 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 0

19 17.447 Baratka, Alexis SorryForPartyRockin $0.00 0

20 18.493 Feltner, Rylee Blaze $0.00 0

21 19.736 Fisher, Gillian Shilos Smokin Gun $0.00 0

22 25.245 Doty, Desiree Shadow $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.706 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

0 14.22 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 14.604 Fritz, Carrie Boone $0.00 0

0 15.738 Darnell, Rchel Pistol Annie $0.00 0

0 17.968 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 0

0 33.173 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.321 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $68.00 5

2 13.403 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 4

3 13.507 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 3

4 13.765 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00 2

2D

1 13.966 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $41.00 5

2 14.031 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 4

3D

1 14.372 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $27.00 5

2 14.687 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 4

3 14.733 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 3

4 14.896 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly $0.00 2

5 17.745 Bradbury, Kathie Lady $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 33.173 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.981 Baratka, Alexis Hys First Beduino $57.00 5

2 13.186 Doll, Kelly Toy $38.00 4

3 13.271 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $0.00 3

4 13.405 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 2

2D

1 13.535 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $34.00 5

2 13.75 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $23.00 4

3D

1 14.025 LePak, Amanda Katniss $23.00 5

2 15.155 LLoyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $15.00 4

3 15.577 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 3

4 15.798 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 2

5 15.956 Stringer, Nicole Romeo $0.00 1

6 15.956 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 0

7 17.447 Baratka, Alexis SorryForPartyRockin $0.00 0

8 38.93 Doty, Desiree Mocha $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 14.22 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 15.987 Williams, Trisha Shadow $0.00 0

0 22.557 Fisher, Gillian Shilos Smokin Gun $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.311 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $68.00 5

2 13.42 Bauman, Sam Mocha $41.00 4

3 13.469 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $27.00 3

4 13.766 Stepanek, Stacy Tru Midnight Blue $0.00 2

2D

1 13.94 Riggins, Aubry Venus $41.00 5

2 14.294 Kehoe, Paige Kelly Jessie $24.00 4

3D

1 14.334 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $27.00 5

2 14.338 Week, Annie Sassy $16.00 4

3 14.39 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $11.00 0

4 15.09 Merryman, Ashley Caden $0.00 3

5 15.307 Utzig, Johanna Casey $0.00 2

6 16.994 Riniker, Mya Pedro $0.00 1

7 17.028 Collins, Alana Vision $0.00 0

8 19.087 Difazzio, Maiah Lilly $0.00 0

9 20.51 Jarosinski, Kaya Pistol Annie $0.00 0

10 24.388 Tropea, Lea Blaze $0.00 0

11 24.87 Berkholtz, Hailey Lady $0.00 0

12 25.012 Richter, Ella Red $0.00 0

13 30.248 Tropea, Ava Blaze $0.00 0

14 68.069 Rowe, Marley Penny $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.532 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $0.00 0

0 13.568 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

0 24.952 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0

0 53.961 Rowe, Raegan Penny $0.00 0



2nd 4-D Barrels Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock

1D

1 13.271 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home

2 13.42 Bauman, Sam Mocha

3 13.469 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze

4 13.632 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby

2D

1 13.966 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge

2 13.982 Jerde, Breanna Percy

3 14.064 Riggins, Aubry Venus

3D

1 14.645 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude

2 14.733 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc

4D

1 14.896 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly

2 17.089 Teigen, Kollie Little Fred

3 22.185 Fisher, Gillian Shilos Smokin Gun

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.553 Diedrich, Kari Sunday

0 13.818 Veillon, Riley Julie OK Express

0 14.22 Drees, Melissa Jackpot

0 18.019 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon

0 30.031 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy

0 33.173 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion



Earnings Points

$57.00 5

$38.00 4

$0.00 0

$0.00 3

$49.00 5

$32.00 4

$0.00 3

$32.00 5

$22.00 4

$24.00 5

$16.00 4

$0.00 3

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0


